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Eaton Bussmann series high speed square body fuse
170M3248

051712255417

305 mm

65 mm

145 mm

59. 667 g

CE Marked RoHS Compliant
UL Recognized IEC Rated
Other

100 KAIC

265000 at 1000 V, 335000 at 1250 V

1250 V

None

No

AC

400 A

aR (accompanied semiconductor protection)
70 W

DIN 43653 TN/110 Type T Indicator for Micro
Fuse

Square body, slotted center bolted tags

100 kA

1%

Class aR

53000

1250 V (IEC), 1300 V (UL)

Semiconductor, DC Common bus, DC drives, power
converters/rectifiers



